
DATE DAY TIME EVENT LOCATION
10/13/18 Saturday 2:30 PM Ida Kavafian Violin Masterclass* Choral Room

10/13/2018 Saturday 6:00 PM
North Texas Euphonium Quartet 
Masterclass* deLaski 3001

10/19/2018 Friday 12:30 PM

Baroque Dances as Applied to 
Musical Performance Masterclass 
I* deLaski 3001

10/19/2018 Friday 1:45 PM

Baroque Dances as Applied to 
Musical Performance Masterclass 
II* deLaski 3001

10/19/2018 Friday 5:30 PM

Baroque Dances as Applied to 
Musical Performance 
Lecture/Demonstration* deLaski 3001

10/20/2018 Saturday 12:00 PM Oscar Ghiglia Guitar Masterclass* Band Room

10/26/2018 Friday 11:30 AM
Dr. Yunghae Chun Piano 
Masterclass* Harris Theatre

11/2/2018 Friday 10:00 AM Amit Peled Cello Masterclass* Monson Grand Tier

11/5/2018 Monday 11:30 AM
Jeffrey Siegel Piano 
Masterclass* Choral Room

11/10/18 Saturday 10:00 AM
Paul Edmund-Davis Flute 
Masterclass Series MTB 1023

11/17/2018 Saturday 2:30 PM George Pope Flute Masterclass* deLaski 3001
12/15/2018 Saturday 4:30 PM Canadian Brass Masterclass* Monson Grand Tier


